Pammnma YyactHUK ¢ Knacc
Kapumosa
LJaHnnuH
XucamyTtamHoBsa
AB3anosa
JasneTwuH
XalipeTanHoBa
3emMcKoBa
FapnoynnmH
Kypasnesa
Ksacosa
Tynmenos
MopeHoBa
JdamuHoBsa
LLapees
Manvesa

AHyC
Cobonesa
KanutoHoBa
AxmeToB
Tapacos
Tanunosa
BadpuHa
NMeyHuKoOB
TpudoHos
Abaynnaes
BO3AMKOBA
AlnbaToBa
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35
40
42
40
35
62
35
40
25
38
30
25
60
40
55
30
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64
44
40
35
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42
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78
40
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Mpeamet
Uctopua
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